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Charles Stanley Campbell

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Charles Stanley Campbell Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth January 1960 Nationality
Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status

XHIBIT PROPERTIES LIMITED
XHIBIT PROPERTIES LIMITED

NI065279 Company is dissolved
NI065279 Company is dissolved

GARDENHILL LIMITED NI063786 Company is dissolved
HEADWOOD PROPERTIES LIMITED NI0O63879 Company is dissolved
KILGARTH PROPERTIES LIMITED NIO60565 Company is dissolved
MARCAM PROPERTIES LIMITED NI048417 Company is dissolved
WWW. NEW CAR IMPORTS. NET LTD NI040203 Company is dissolved

N/A* - no information available
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914365096

British

914365096

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

29/06/2007
29/06/2007

30/03/2007
30/03/2007
06/09/2006
29/10/2003
14/02/2001

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director

01/05/2015 Director

Director



